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LARGEST DISTRIBUTION SCHEME IN
THE LEEDS CITY REGION

DIRECT ACCESS TO THE MOTORWAY
NETWORK

IMMEDIATE CONNECTIVITY TO LEEDS’
AVAILABLE WORKFORCE

SAT NAV: LS9 OPS



UNIT 1

248.420 SQ FT 44

UNIT 3

394,560 SQ FT 4&

o

"UNIT 2

186,525 SQ FT 48

The largest distribution scheme in Leeds
that will address the long-standing shortage
of prime logistics units in the region.
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SAT NAV: LS9 OPS

UNIT 1

WAREHOUSE

FIRST FLOOR OFFICE
SECOND FLOOR OFFICE
TOTAL UNIT GIA

59M YARD E 20 DOCK
DEPTH LEVEL DOORS
15M HAUNCH E 4 LEVEL ACCESS
HEIGHT DOORS

UNIT 2

WAREHOUSE

FIRST FLOOR OFFICE
SECOND FLOOR OFFICE
TOTAL UNIT GIA

71M YARD
DEPTH

15M HAUNCH
HEIGHT

UNIT 3

WAREHOUSE

FIRST FLOOR OFFICE
SECOND FLOOR OFFICE
HUB OFFICES

TOTAL UNIT GIA

55M YARD

DEPTH

18M HAUNCH

HEIGHT
UNIT 4
WAREHOUSE

FIRST FLOOR OFFICE
TOTAL UNIT GIA

45M YARD
DEPTH

12M HAUNCH
HEIGHT

*Floor Areas are measured on a Gross Internal basis

E 14 DOCK
LEVEL DOORS
% 4 LEVEL ACCESS
DOORS

E 24 DOCK
LEVEL DOORS
% 4 LEVEL ACCESS
DOORS

E[ 6 DOCK
LEVEL DOORS
E 2 LEVEL ACCESS
DOORS

236,280

248,420

169,305

186,525

375,810

394,560

53,460

59,360

SQ FT sQ M
21,951

564

564

23,079

6,070
6,070

296 CAR
N7 ) PARKING SPACES

SQ FT SQ M
15,728

800

800

17,328

8,610
8,610

211 CAR
Y2 ) PARKING SPACES

SQ FT SQ M
34,914

706

706

330

36,656

430 CAR
NJ ) PARKING SPACES

7,600
7,600
3,550

SQ FT sQ M
4,967
548

5,515

5,900

62 CAR
PARKING SPACES




CONNECTIVITY

IMMEDIATE ACCESS TO J45 - M1

® M1/ M62 INTERSECTION
LEEDS CITY CENTRE

SHEFFIELD CITY

34 Miles 6

RAIL
Leeds Station 4.0 miles

X
Leeds Bradford 11.8 miles

Doncaster Sheffield 35.6 miles
Manchester 59.9 miles
Liverpool John Lennon 73.5 miles

PORTS

——— Port Of Hull 62.0 miles
Port Of Immingham 74.4 miles
Port Of Liverpool 82.2 miles
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